
   

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
  

  
   

 

APPLICATION FOR GRADUATION 
Please download this form and complete in its entirety. Use one application per program. Completing an
application and/or attending the Commencement Ceremony does not guarantee graduation. 

Your diploma will be printed and mailed based on information from your student record, including your 
name and address. You are responsible for updating your student record with any official name changes 
and/or address changes. 

Check your MyMDC email for graduation details after the application deadline. 

Student ID Number First Name Middle Name Last Name 

MDC E-mail Phone Number 

Academic Plan Degree/Certificate Type Program Title 
(Ex. 14902) 

Expected Graduation Term Expected Graduation Home Campus 
Year 

Commencement Ceremony 

Will you participate in the commencement ceremony? 

Which campus ceremony would you like to participate in? * 

*Certain academic programs are required to walk with specific campuses.  Students will 
be notified by their program administration. 

Student Signature Date 

Upon completion, please email the completed form to your Advisement and Career Services’ Office: 

North Campus  Padrón Campus Padvisement@mdc.edu  
Kendall Campus Hialeah Campus  Hiadvisement@mdc.edu 
Wolfson Campus West Campus Westadvisement@mdc.edu 
Medical Campus  

Anorth@mdc.edu 
Kadvise@mdc.edu  
Wadvisement@mdc.edu 
medicalgradapp@mdc.edu MEEC Anorth@mdc.edu 

Homestead Campus   Hadvisement@mdc.edu
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